

Pachet material de intretinere

I.D.: 72730997

Data publicarii	02.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.336,55 RON - 1.336,55 RON

Descriere: 1 iarba amestec castel-margitsziget 1kg BUC 3,000 37,82 113,45 2 lopata cortex 105 255*290 BUC 1,000 12,61 12,61 3 perie sarma maner pl.125*25*5 BUC 2,000 5,46 10,92 4 perie sarma Semiluna L115 BUC 2,000 6,30 12,61 5 surub l.7505a 4*50 BUC 250,000 0,08 21,00 6 Prelungitor 4cp 3m BUC 1,000 30,67 30,67 7 Prelungitor 5cp 5m BUC 1,000 37,82 37,82 8 Nituri pop D4.8 L10 C100 BUC 1,000 6,30 6,30 9 nituri pop 4.8*16*100 BUC 2,000 7,56 15,13 10 Cuie constr.3*80 KG 3,000 9,24 27,73 11 foarfeca otel jap.21cm 126837-8 BUC 1,000 45,80 45,80 12 Cablu normal 6*12 d 3mm ML 11,000 2,10 23,11 13 Brida zincata m3 BUC 5,000 2,10 10,50 14 scripete inel 3*360 BUC 5,000 0,84 4,20 15 Intinzator o_c m5 BUC 1,000 13,87 13,87 16 canal cablu 40*16mm adeziv canalux ML 6,000 12,61 75,63 17 Cuie constr.3*70 KG 5,000 9,66 48,32 18 Diluant univ.509 0.9l BUC 4,000 12,61 50,42 19 folie protectoare 4*5m/subtire BUC 5,000 16,39 81,93 20 Lant 5685/a zn g.c.2.2 ML 5,000 3,36 16,81 21 opritor de usa cu adeziv 60d crem BUC 3,000 8,40 25,21 22 bison sil.san.alb 280 BUC 5,000 20,59 102,94 23 bison sil.san.tr.280 BUC 5,000 20,59 102,94 24 imperium banda masc.60c30*45 BUC 7,000 3,78 26,47 25 imperium banda masc.60c 25*45 BUC 5,000 5,04 25,21 26 spray vopsea ets 400 argintiu promo BUC 1,000 20,59 20,59 27 bal 290-80 zi ap 60/50 10/p 50c BUC 6,000 2,94 17,65 28 Surub l.7505a 4.5*30 BUC 600,000 0,08 50,40 29 bal.arunc.wueco 18mm incadr.+pl. BUC 3,000 5,88 17,65 30 Cuie beton 3.5*35 BUC 300,000 0,21 63,03 31 nituri pop 4.8*
